Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:

River View Construction, Inc.

4140 N 6th St
Wausau, WI 54403

Date Awarded:

03/11/25

Amount Awarded
(includes Base Bid
Alternates)

$839,364.00

Project Manager: Evan Krueger Consultant: Becher-Hoppe
State of Wisconsin Airport: Wausau Downtown Airport Bid Date: 3/6/2025
Department of Transportation Project: AUW1007 | AIP-16 Bid Time: 2:00 P.M.
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for: Reconstruct/Rehabilitate Apron DBE Goals: 4.50%
DESCRIPTION:
Base Bid: Apron Improvements River View Construction, Inc. Integrity Grading and Haas Sons, Inc.
4140 N 6th St Excavating, Inc. 203 E Birch St
Wausau, WI 54403 605 Grossman Dr Thorp, WI 54771
Schofield, WI 54476
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE
204.0
4.011 (UNDISTRIBUTED) 100 SY $8.00 $800.00 $2.00 $200.00 $30.00 $3,000.00
625.05 SALVAGED TOPSOIL 2,400 SY $1.38 $3,312.00 $7.50 $18,000.00 $8.70 $20,880.00
627.02 ’;"IL;ECR';'NG METHOD B (WOOD 2400  SY $0.25 $600.00 $2.00 $4,800.00 $2.00 $4,800.00
628.1504 SILT FENCE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 1,200 LF $1.00 $1,200.00 $2.00 $2,400.00 $2.00 $2,400.00
628.152 SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE 1,200 LF $0.10 $120.00 $0.25 $300.00 $0.25 $300.00
aos1005 | MOBILIZATIONS EROSION 2 EA $25.00 $50.00 |  $2,000.00 $4,000.00 [ $2,000.00 $4,000.00
CONTROL
MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY
628.191 EROSION CONTROL 2 EA $25.00 $50.00 $100.00 $200.00 $0.01 $0.02
EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS |
628.2006 TYPE A (UNDISTRIBUTED) 200 SY $1.00 $200.00 $2.00 $400.00 $2.00 $400.00
628.701 INLET PROTECTION TYPE B 5 EA $55.00 $275.00 $35.00 $175.00 $35.00 $175.00
TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS
628.7504 (UNDISTRIBITED) 200 LF $2.00 $400.00 $8.55 $1,710.00 $8.55 $1,710.00
628.756 TRACKING PADS 2 EA $250.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
629.021 FERTILIZER TYPE B 2 CwT $75.00 $150.00 $75.00 $150.00 $75.00 $150.00
630.014 SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 40 50 LB $10.00 $500.00 $4.85 $242.50 $4.85 $242.50
630.02 SEEDING TEMPORARY 75 LB $3.50 $262.50 $2.50 $187.50 $2.50 $187.50
630.05 SEED WATER 5 MGAL $60.00 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
642.5001 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 LS $3,950.00 $3,950.00 $6,616.50 $6,616.50 |  $15,000.00 $15,000.00
MOBILIZATION - LIMITED TO 10%
C105.010 OF BASE BID COST 1 LS $82,486.00 $82,486.00 || $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $60,350.00 $60,350.00
P152.010 COMMON EXCAVATION 4300 CY $10.36 $44,548.00 $34.45 $148,135.00 $16.00 $68,800.00
P159.010 SITE FINISHING 1 LS $8,675.00 $8,675.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1.00 $1.00




DESCRIPTION:
Base Bid: Apron Improvements

River View Construction, Inc.
4140 N 6th St
Wausau, WI 54403

Integrity Grading and
Excavating, Inc.
605 Grossman Dr

Haas Sons, Inc.
203 E Birch St
Thorp, WI 54771

Schofield, Wi 54476
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE

paosozo | CRUSHED A 3300 CY $37.83  $124,839.00 $62.00  $204,600.00 $37.00  $122,100.00

Pa02765 | HMA PAVEMENT 5 HT 58-34V 2,250 TON $123.00  $276,750.00 $116.00 | $261,000.00 $123.28  $277,380.00

P603010 | EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT 850 GAL $5.08 $4,318.00 $5.08 $4,318.00 $5.13 $4,360.50
SILICONE JOINT SEALANT

605.0

Poosote | STRIBUTED,) 13000 LF $4.00 $53,170.00 $4.00 $53,170.00 $4.00 $53,170.00

P620.311 ?C'PNET'lNG YELLOW, WATERBORNE, 750 SF $10.25 $7,687.50 $5.53 $4,147.50 $5.53 $4,147.50
REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE |,

peozio | JELEETTE 80 LB $1.00 $80.00 $5.99 $479.20 $5.99 $479.20

P640.015 | SAWING ASPHALT 800 LF $2.25 $1,800.00 $2.25 $1,800.00 $2.00 $1,600.00
AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION

resaot0 | oL 1 LS $9,820.00 $9,820.00 | $28,000.00 |  $28,000.00 | $20,030.00 $20,030.00
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF

passoto | AR 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1.00 $1.00
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF

reasoz0 | ROADS 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1.00 $1.00

P648.015 | AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, STYLE A 16 SET|  $2,790.00 $44,640.00 | $3,000.00 |  $48,000.00 |  $2,984.00 $47,744.00

Peas016 | AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, STYLE B 2 SET| $3078.00 $6,156.00 |  $3,400.00 $6,800.00 |  $3,384.00 $6,768.00
LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING

tosao | O s 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $74.00 $74.00 |  $3,750.00 $3,750.00

XSPOOL REPLACE INLET COVER 3 EA $4,200.00 $12,600.00 | $4,400.00 |  $13,200.00|  $5,150.00 $15,450.00

XSP002 CONCRETE PANEL REPLACEMENT 565 SY $165.00 $93,225.00 $158.00  $89,270.00 $151.00 $85,315.00
CONCRETE PAVEMENT PARTIAL

XSP003 DEPTH REPAIR, ELASTOMERIC 160 SF $270.00 $43,200.00 $260.53 | $43,124.80 $260.53 $43,124.80
CONCRETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)
REPLACE VEHICLE GATE LOOP

XSP004 ittt 2 EA $5,600.00 $11,200.00 | $3,750.00 $7,500.00 | $3,750.00 $7,500.00

Base Bid Total $839,364.00 $1,059,000.00 $877,317.02




